
2nd Draft Rationalized Timing on Bhubaneswar/Cuttack/Dhenkanal-Angul Route (Category-A) (DownTrip)

ANUGUL BHUBANESWAR

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR

1
OR05AN0474

CUTTACK TO ANGUL VIA. 

DHENKANAL & BACK ORDINARY 04:16 06:16 06:21 06:48 06:50 07:28 07:30 07:55 08:00 09:00

2

OR06F6364

ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK & 

BACK ORDINARY 04:30 06:30 06:33 07:00 07:02 07:40 07:42 08:07 ####### 09:12:00

3
OD05C7326

ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

DHENKANAL & BACK ORDINARY 04:44 06:44 06:47 07:14 07:16 07:54 07:56 08:21 08:26 09:26

4

OR05AK3391

ANGUL TO PURI VIA. 

DHENKANAL, CUTTACK, 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 04:58 06:38 06:41 07:08 07:10 07:48 07:50 08:15 ####### 09:20:00

5

OR05G0577

ANGUL TO PARADEEP VIA. 

BANARPAL, DHENKANAL, 

CUTTACK, KUJANGA & BACK EXPRESS 05:12 06:52 06:55 07:22 07:24 08:02 08:04 08:29 ####### 09:34:00

6

OR06H7317

ANGUL TO CUTTACK AND 

CUTTACK TO DHENKANAL & 

BACK ORDINARY 05:26 07:26 07:29 07:56 07:58 08:36 08:38 09:03 ####### 10:08:00

7
OD06A2382

BANTALA TO BHUBANESWAR 

VIA. ANGUL, CUTTAK & BACK ORDINARY 05:40 07:40 07:43 08:10 08:12 08:50 08:52 09:17 09:22 10:22

8
OD05G9624

ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BACK EXPRESS 05:54 07:34 07:37 08:04 08:06 08:44 08:46 09:11 09:16 10:16

9 OR06H2657 RENGALI TO CUTTACK & BACK ORDINARY 06:08 08:08 08:11 08:38 08:40 09:18 09:20 09:45 ####### 10:50:00

10
OR02P3733

PATRAPADA TO BHUBANESWAR & 

BACK ORDINARY 06:22 08:22 08:25 08:52 08:54 09:32 09:34 09:59 10:04 11:04

11
OD068808

JARADA TO CUTTACK VIA. 

ANGUL, DHENKANAL & BACK ORDINARY 06:36 08:36 08:39 09:06 09:08 09:46 09:48 10:13

12
OD05B0014

ANGUL TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BACK ORDINARY 06:50 08:50 08:53 09:20 09:22 10:00 10:02 10:27 10:32 11:32

13

OD05F8188

ANGUL TO CUTTACK & BACK AND 

CUTTACK KAMAKSHYANAGAR & 

BACK EXPRESS 07:04 08:44 08:49 09:16 09:18 09:56 09:58 10:23 ####### 11:28:00

14
OR02AX8188 BAGEDIA TO CUTTACK AND BACK ORDINARY 07:18 09:18 09:23 09:50 09:52 10:30 10:32 10:57 ####### 12:02:00

15
OR05AV7969

BANTALA TO BHUANESWAR VIA 

ANGUL EXPRESS 07:32 09:12 09:18 09:45 09:47 10:25 10:27 10:52 10:57 11:57

16
OR02BV8188

CUTTACK TO PURUNAGARH AND 

BACK EXPRESS 07:46 09:26 09:33 10:00 10:02 10:40 10:42 11:07 ####### 12:12:00

17
OD05A9343

PATRAPADA TO CUTTACK VIA. 

ANGUL, DHENKANAL & BACK ORDINARY 08:00 10:00 10:05 10:32 10:34 11:12 11:14 11:39

CUTTACKSL. 

NO.

BUS 

NUMBER

DHENKANAL KHUNTUNI CHOUDWAR
ROUTE

SLOT

TYPE
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ANUGUL BHUBANESWAR

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR

CUTTACKSL. 

NO.

BUS 

NUMBER

DHENKANAL KHUNTUNI CHOUDWAR
ROUTE

SLOT

TYPE

18

OR123756

BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL VIA. 

DHENKANAL, BANARPAL & BACK ORDINARY 08:14 10:14 10:20 10:47 10:49 11:27 11:29 11:54 11:59 12:59

19
OR05AD2788

BINIKEI TO CUTTACK VIA. 

ATHAMALLIK & BACK ORDINARY 08:28 10:28 10:33 11:00 11:02 11:40 11:42 12:07 ####### 13:12:00

20

OR06H4330

KISHORENAGAR TO CUTTACK 

VIA. ANGUL, DHENKANAL & BACK EXPRESS 08:42 10:22 10:27 10:54 10:56 11:34 11:36 12:01 ####### 13:06:00

21 OR06B6457 CUTTACK TO ANGUL & BACK ORDINARY 08:56 10:56 11:01 11:28 11:30 12:08 12:10 12:35 ####### 13:40:00

22
OD05F5475/

OD05A7788

BHUBANESWAR TO DEOGARH VIA 

ANGUL AND BACK EXPRESS 09:10 10:50 10:55 11:22 11:24 12:02 12:04 12:29 12:34 13:34

23
OR05Y5475

PATRAPADA TO BHUBANESWAR 

BACK ORDINARY 09:24 11:24 11:29 11:56 11:58 12:36 12:38 13:03 13:08 14:08

24

OR05B8459

KISHORENAGAR TO 

BHUBANESWAR VIA. DHENKANAL 

& BACK ORDINARY 09:38 11:38 11:43 12:10 12:12 12:50 12:52 13:17 13:22 14:22

25 OR06C6786/

OR06H0192

GANJARA TO CUTTACK & BACK 

AND CUTTACK TO MADHAPUR & 

BACK ORDINARY 09:52 11:52 11:57 12:24 12:26 13:04 13:06 13:31 ####### 14:36:00

26
OR19H5571

BAMAUR TO DHENKANAL VIA 

ANGUL ORDINARY 10:06 12:06

27 OD05J8889 CUTTACK TO ANGUL EXPRESS 10:20 12:00 12:05 12:32 12:34 13:12 13:14 13:39 ####### 14:44:00

28

OR05B0959

CUTTACK TO ANGUL & BACK AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK & 

BACK ORDINARY 10:34 12:34 12:39 13:06 13:08 13:46 13:48 14:13 ####### 15:18:00

29 OR05AU9192 RENGALI TO CUTTACK & BACK EXPRESS 10:48 12:28 12:33 13:00 13:02 13:40 13:42 14:07 ####### 15:12:00

30
OR02AW6698/

OR02BH8592

BHUBANESWAR TO KUCHINDA 

VIA ANGUL EXPRESS 11:02 12:42 12:51 13:18 13:20 13:58 14:00 14:25 14:30 15:30

31
OD05C2825

CUTTACK TO ANGUL AND BACK , 

CUTTACK TO BHUBANESWAR EXPRESS 11:16 12:56 13:01 13:28 13:30 14:08 14:10 14:35 14:40 15:40

32

OR02AG0188

BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL VIA 

MUNDULI,ATARGARH , 

DHENKANAL AND BACK VIA  

CUTTACK AND DHENKANAL TO 

ANGUL ORDINARY 11:30 13:30

33

OD05A5599

CUTTACK TO ANGUL AND BACK 

AND CUTTACK TO 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 11:44 13:24 13:29 13:56 13:58 14:36 14:38 15:03 15:08 16:08
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ANUGUL BHUBANESWAR

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR

CUTTACKSL. 

NO.

BUS 

NUMBER

DHENKANAL KHUNTUNI CHOUDWAR
ROUTE

SLOT

TYPE

34

OR05R6546

TALCHER TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

ANGUL, BANARPAL, DHENKANAL 

& BACK ORDINARY 11:58 13:58 14:03 14:30 14:32 15:10 15:12 15:37 15:42 16:42

35
OR06F3717

CUTTACK TO ANGUL AND BACK, 

CUTTACK TO BBSR AND BACK ORDINARY 12:12 14:12 14:17 14:44 14:46 15:24 15:26 15:51 15:56 16:56

36

OR05AG8867

CUTTACK TO ANGUL AND BACK 

AND CUTTACK TO 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 12:26 14:06 14:11 14:38 14:40 15:18 15:20 15:45 ####### 16:50:00

37

OR05R1929

CUTTACK TO ANGUL AND BACK 

AND CUTTACK TO 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK ORDINARY 12:40 14:40 14:45 15:12 15:14 15:52 15:54 16:19

38

OR04M0045

BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL AND 

BACK AND CUTTACK TO 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 12:54 14:34 14:39 15:06 15:08 15:46 15:48 16:13 16:18 17:18

39
OR05AJ2274

CUTTACK TO ATHAMALLICK VIA 

DHENKANAL, ANGUL AND BACK EXPRESS 13:08 14:48 14:55 15:22 15:24 16:02 16:04 16:29 ####### 17:34:00

40

OIC8584

CUTTACK TO ANGUL VIA. 

DHENKANAL & BACK AND 

CUTTACK TO BHUBANESWAR & 

BACK ORDINARY 13:22 15:22 15:27 15:54 15:56 16:34 16:36 17:01 17:06 18:06

41

OR05F7165

BALADEVJEW TO ANGUL VIA. 

KENDRAPARA, 

BALICHANDRAPUR, CUTTACK, 

DKL BI-PASS & BACK EXPRESS 13:36 15:16 15:21 15:48 15:50 16:28 16:30 16:55

42 13:50

43
OR05AM6765

BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL VIA. 

DHENKANAL & BACK ORDINARY 14:04 16:04 16:09 16:36 16:38 17:16 17:18 17:43 17:48 18:48

44
OD05L5599

PURI TO ANGUL VIA. CUTTACK, 

DHENKANAL BY-PASS AND BACK EXPRESS 14:18 15:58 16:03 16:30 16:32 17:10 17:12 17:37 17:42 18:42

45
OD05S1655

BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL VIA. 

DHENKANAL & BACK EXPRESS 14:32 16:12 16:24 16:51 16:53 17:31 17:33 17:58 18:03 19:03

46 OR05AP1111 CUTTACK TO ANGUL & BACK EXPRESS 14:46 16:26 16:34 17:01 17:03 17:41 17:43 18:08 18:13 19:13

47
OR05M7406 KENDRAPARA TO ANGUL & BACK ORDINARY 15:00 17:00 17:05 17:32 17:34 18:12 18:14 18:39 ####### 19:44:00

48

OR05H6466

BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL VIA. 

CUTTACK, DHENKANAL, 

BANARPAL & BACK ORDINARY 15:14 17:14 17:19 17:46 17:48 18:26 18:28 18:53 18:58 19:58

49

OR04G8555

OSTARHAT TO ANGUL VIA 

KENDRAPARA, CUTTACK, 

DHENKANAL & BACK ORDINARY 15:28 17:28 17:33 18:00 18:02 18:40 18:42 19:07 ####### 20:12:00
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ANUGUL BHUBANESWAR

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR

CUTTACKSL. 

NO.

BUS 

NUMBER

DHENKANAL KHUNTUNI CHOUDWAR
ROUTE

SLOT

TYPE

50
OR05AF3577

CUTTACK TO ATHAMALICK AND 

BACK EXPRESS 15:42 17:22 17:27 17:54 17:56 18:34 18:36 19:01 ####### 20:06:00

51

OR05AF1111

CUTTACK TO ATHAMALLICK VIA. 

DHENKANAL, BY-PASS & BACK EXPRESS 15:56 17:36 17:43 18:10 18:12 18:50 18:52 19:17

52

OR05AT3733

CUTTACK TO ANGUL VIA. 

DHENKANAL AND BACK AND 

CUTTACK TO BHUBANESWAR & 

BACK ORDINARY 16:10 18:10 18:15 18:42 18:44 19:22 19:24 19:49

53
OD05M9189

CUTTACK TO BHUBANESWAR 

AND CUTTACK TO ANGUL EXPRESS 16:24 18:04 18:09 18:36 18:38 19:16 19:18 19:43

54

OR05AN8188

BHUBANESWAR TO 

GOPALPRASAD VIA. ANGUL & 

BACK EXPRESS 16:38 18:18 18:23 18:50 18:52 19:30 19:32 19:57 20:02 21:02

55
OR15L9488

SAMBALPUR TO CUTTACK VIA 

ANGUL EXPRESS 16:52 18:32 18:41 19:08 19:10 19:48 19:50 20:15 ####### 21:20:00

56
OD05K9399

CUTTACK TO ATHAMALLICK VIA 

ANGUL AND BACK EXPRESS 17:06 18:46 18:51 19:18 19:20 19:58 20:00 20:25

57
OR05AC9177

BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL & 

BACK EXPRESS 17:20 19:00 19:05 19:32 19:34 20:12 20:14 20:39 20:44 21:44

58
OR05Q8277

BHUBANESWAR TO BAGEDIA VIA. 

BANARPAL & BACK EXPRESS 17:34 19:14 19:19 19:46 19:48 20:26 20:28 20:53 20:58 21:58

59

OR02AG0188

BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL VIA 

MUNDULI,ATARGARH , 

DHENKANAL AND BACK VIA  

CUTTACK AND DHENKANAL TO 

ANGUL ORDINARY 17:48 19:48 19:53 20:20 20:22 21:00 21:02 21:27 21:32 22:32

60
OR15H2077

BHUBANESWAR TO ANGUL VIA. 

MANGULI, DHENKANAL & BACK ORDINARY 18:02 20:02 20:07 20:34 20:36 21:14 21:16 21:41 21:46 22:46

61
OR05AL8115

BHUBANESWAR TO DEOGARH & 

BACK EXPRESS 18:16 19:56 20:01 20:28 20:30 21:08 21:10 21:35 21:40 22:40

62 18:30

63 18:44

64 18:58

65 19:12

66 19:26

67 19:40
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